SPECIFICATION SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS
Input – 18V
Blade – Ø210 x Ø30mm x 40TCT
No Load Speed – 3,000/min
Mitre Angle – 0° to 45° (left & right)
Bevel Angle – 0° to 45° (left)
Cutting Capacity –
Straight Cut – 120 x 60mm
Bevel Cut – 83 x 60mm
Mitre Cut – 120 x 34mm
Compound Cut – 83 x 34mm
Weight – 9.3kg
CONTENT
1 x Cordless Compound Mitre Saw
1 x 40TCT Saw Blade (fitted)
2 x Extension Supports (fitted)
1 x Material Clamp
1 x Hex Key
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Barcode – 9319510022473
Article No. – 30.002.37
Item No – 0035841
Outer Carton Qty – 1 units
FEATURES & BENEFITS
0° to 45° Bevel and Mitre Cuts – Allows for a complete range of bevel and mitre cuts
Cordless Portability – Now you can work in areas where mains power is not available
Material Clamp and Extension Supports – To hold down and support your workpiece
Laser Line and Worklight – So you can see exactly where you’ll cut
Recommended For Use With Ultra Battery – Upgrade to the Ultra Battery with improved
temperature control and increased battery capacity allowing for ultimate performance with
high demand tools such as circular saw, angle grinder or mitre saws
PXCMSS-210 210MM COMPOUND MITRE SAW
SPECIFICATION SHEET
5YEAR
REPLACEMENT WARRANTY*